
Girl Scouts may select Program Credits 
in lieu of Girl Reward items. IGM 
Girl Scouts will also earn additional 
Program Credits in lieu of troop 
proceeds.

All Program Credits expire 15 months 
from the date of issue.

*Ranges continue in $100 increments 
and Program Credits earned are $12 
more than the previous amount.  
Amounts are not cumulative. 

FALL PROGRAM
IGM Program Credits

COMBINED $ SOLD
PROGRAM CREDITS 

EARNED
$1-124 0

$125-199 15
$200-299 24
$300-399 36
$400-499 48
$500-599 60
$600-699 72
$700-799 84
$800-899 96
$900-999 108

$1000-1099 120
$1100-1199 132
$1200-1299 144
$1300-1399 156
$1400-1499 168
$1500-1599 180
$1600-1699 192
$1700-1799 204
$1800-1899 216
$1900-1999 228
$2000-2099 240
$2100-2199 252
$2200-2299 264
$2300-2399 276
$2400-2499 288
$2500-2599 300
$2600-2699 312
$2700-2799 324
$2800-2899 336
$2900--2999 348

$3000+ *
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